

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.334/2022

Ram Prakash Rastogi and anr.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

UT of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Due to suspension of work by the High Court Bar Association, Jammu Lawyers have abstained from appearing in the Court, as such, the matter could not be considered today. Adjourned.

List on 14.10.2022.

**(Rajesh Sekhri)  
Judge**

Jammu:  
29.08.2022  
*Eva*